Voltage
Rotatable dust extractor
Cutting various types of wood
Rotatable dust extractor nozzle for variable working positions
Variable speed
Guide rail compatibility
Versatile application thanks to variable speed for different
materials.
Soft start feature for smooth start-ups & fast brake function
for improved safety
Compatible with the HiKOKI MultiVolt battery
Easy to read scales for accurate angle and depth adjustment
Accurate precision cutting when fitted to a guide rail
(compatible with various rails)
66mm cutting depth
Soft start and fast brake function
Easy to read scales
Compatible with the HiKOKI MultiVolt battery
Plunge cuts and precise cuts up to a depth of 66mm
36V
Switch type
Blade mounting hole diameter
Lock off button
Soft Start
Overheat Protection
Maximum cutting depth
Dimensions (L x H x W)
Battery
Trigger
20mm
Yes
Yes
Yes
391 x 206 x 269mm
Compatible with HiKOKI
Multi Volt batteries
Motor type
Blade diameter
Bevel capacity
No-load speed
Included accessories
Brake Function
Overload Protection
Brushless
165mm
-1° to 46°
0°: 66mm
45°: 43mm
2,500 - 5,200 rpm
Dust bag & Hex key
Yes
Yes
Product information
July 2023
Rotatable dust extractor
Easy to read scales
66mm cutting depth
Soft start and fast brake function
Variable speed
Guide rail compatibility
Specifications
Selling Points
Features
Applications
C3606DPAW2Z
36V Brushless 165mm Plunge Cut Saw
Barcode 4966376409198
HiKOKI Power Tools Australia reserves the right to change specifications of parts and accessories of HiKOKI power tools without notice.
Product Images are for display purposes only. Accessories not included unless otherwise stated. Product information should be confirmed at time of
purchase. Errors & Omissions excepted.
Weight (including the battery) 5.4kg
Compatible with HiKOKI MultiVolt battery